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Women / SI / 7-9
Session: 11A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paizley Norman178
Athletic Edge

9.250 9.750 9.6509.400 38.050
1 2 4 1T 1 

1 

Elizabeth Tucker239
SPORT Gymnastics

8.700 9.800 9.5509.800 37.850
3 1 1 3 2 

2 

Callie Loidhamer237
SPORT Gymnastics

8.500 9.650 9.4009.450 37.000
7T 3T 3 7T 3 

3 

Rosella Cogar100
Athletic Edge

8.550 9.350 9.6509.200 36.750
5T 8 7T 2T 4 

4 

Hennesy Macias218
Mid Columbia

8.450 9.300 9.2509.500 36.500
9T 9 2 11 5 

5 

Ella Vongthongthip229
Oregon Gymnastics

8.300 9.550 9.3509.200 36.400
13T 5 8T 9 6 

6 

Marisol Lyons240
SPORT Gymnastics

8.350 9.250 9.4509.150 36.200
11T 10 9T 5T 7T

7T

Brooklyn Allen103
Oregon Gymnastics

8.850 9.150 9.4008.800 36.200
2 11T 14 8T 8T

8T

Brookyln Rapp176
Athletic Edge

8.500 9.100 9.5008.850 35.950
8T 13T 13 4 9 

9 

Samantha Greene227
Mid Columbia

8.650 8.750 9.1009.350 35.850
4 19T 5 12 10 

10 

Millana Shevchenko200
Metro Gymnastics

8.350 9.400 9.3008.700 35.750
12T 6T 16 10 11 

11 

Reese Forseth203
Metro Gymnastics

8.050 9.650 8.8509.100 35.650
19 4T 11T 15T 12 

12 

Madison Hickman197
Metro Gymnastics

8.250 9.050 9.4508.750 35.500
15T 15T 15 6T 13 

13 

Lorrell Shiely233
Oregon Gymnastics

8.150 9.400 8.6009.300 35.450
17T 7T 6 19 14 

14 

Lena Sall221
Mid Columbia

8.250 9.100 8.8509.150 35.350
16T 14T 10T 16T 15 

15 

Jacksyn Scott188
Metro Gymnastics

8.450 9.050 9.0008.150 34.650
10T 16T 18 13 16 

16 

Taylor Forseth211
Metro Gymnastics

7.650 8.800 8.8009.100 34.350
20 18 12T 17 17T

17T

Makenna Johnson224
Mid Columbia

8.300 8.750 8.9008.400 34.350
14T 20T 17 14 18T

18T

Maeve DeYoung198
Metro Gymnastics

8.550 9.150 8.6507.850 34.200
6T 12T 19 18 19 

19 

Madison Meier222
Mid Columbia

8.150 8.900 8.5507.200 32.800
18T 17 20 20 20 

20 
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Women / SI / 10
Session: 11A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Payton Goff179
Athletic Edge

9.350 9.800 9.7009.250 38.100
2 1 4 2 1 

1 

Sasha Hayward236
Oregon Gymnastics

9.400 9.000 9.8009.400 37.600
1 12T 1T 1 2 

2 

Sydney Hildebrandt210
Metro Gymnastics

8.600 9.500 9.3509.400 36.850
4 5 2T 5T 3 

3 

Kate Davis190
Metro Gymnastics

8.650 9.200 9.5509.000 36.400
3 10 7T 3T 4 

4 

Kaylee Dinh164
Oregon Gymnastics

8.250 9.250 9.3509.400 36.250
7 9 3T 6T 5 

5 

Grace Wollmuth187
Metro Gymnastics

8.150 9.600 9.5508.700 36.000
8 3T 13 4T 6 

6 

Jordan Koskondy177
Athletic Edge

8.400 9.300 9.3008.950 35.950
6 7T 10 7T 7 

7 

Jaysa Dewey189
Metro Gymnastics

8.450 9.300 9.2008.900 35.850
5 8T 11 10T 8 

8 

Keely Topol192
Metro Gymnastics

8.050 9.400 8.9509.000 35.400
10 6 8T 13 9 

9 

Morgan Davenport226
Mid Columbia

7.750 9.150 9.2509.150 35.300
12 11 5T 9 10 

10 

Mollie Moore201
Metro Gymnastics

7.850 9.650 9.3008.450 35.250
11 2 14 8T 11 

11 

Chloe Ganry184
Metro Gymnastics

7.650 9.600 8.8009.000 35.050
13 4T 9T 14 12T

12T

Anni Falcone182
Metro Gymnastics

8.100 9.000 9.2008.750 35.050
9 13T 12 11T 13T

13T

Gloria Churchill216
Mid Columbia

7.100 8.450 9.2009.150 33.900
14 14 6T 12T 14 

14 
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Women / SI / 11
Session: 11A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stella Pfeifer209
Metro Gymnastics

9.050 9.400 9.4009.100 36.950
1 6T 8 6T 1 

1 

Mollie O Toole202
Metro Gymnastics

8.550 9.600 9.4009.200 36.750
5 1T 6T 7T 2 

2 

Lauren Kokesh195
Metro Gymnastics

8.050 9.600 9.5509.450 36.650
9 2T 2T 4T 3 

3 

Carley Morrow214
Mid Columbia

8.850 9.300 9.1509.050 36.350
2 8 9T 8 4 

4 

Tabitha Thatcher181
Athletic Edge

8.350 9.250 9.6009.000 36.200
6 9T 11 2T 5 

5 

Isabel Dobin272
Mid Columbia

8.800 9.450 8.6509.250 36.150
3 4T 5 13 6 

6 

Ava Pearlman183
Metro Gymnastics

8.250 9.200 9.1009.450 36.000
7 11 3T 9 7 

7 

Lillian Mackrory232
Oregon Gymnastics

8.000 9.600 9.8008.500 35.900
10 3T 13T 1 8 

8 

Kaylee Sanchez191
Metro Gymnastics

7.750 8.750 9.6009.500 35.600
12 14 1 3T 9 

9 

Sophia Watts208
Metro Gymnastics

7.350 9.450 9.5509.200 35.550
13 5T 7T 5T 10T

10T

Trinity Figueroa_Romero228
Mid Columbia

7.800 9.250 9.0509.450 35.550
11 10T 4T 10 11T

11T

Rylie Joers204
Metro Gymnastics

8.200 8.900 8.9508.900 34.950
8 13 12 12 12 

12 

Ella McNeal185
Metro Gymnastics

8.600 9.150 8.5008.500 34.750
4 12 14T 14 13 

13 

Raigan Wilson180
Athletic Edge

7.200 9.400 9.0009.050 34.650
14 7T 10T 11 14 

14 
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Women / SI / 12+
Session: 11A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charis Johnston238
SPORT Gymnastics

9.000 9.600 9.8509.400 37.850
2 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Lauren Hildebrandt194
Metro Gymnastics

9.050 9.200 9.8009.300 37.350
1 8T 3T 2 2 

2 

Sarah Kirby235
Oregon Gymnastics

8.950 9.250 9.4509.400 37.050
3 6T 2T 7T 3 

3 

Erika Lee230
Oregon Gymnastics

8.550 9.100 9.7009.300 36.650
7 10T 4T 3T 4 

4 

Hannah Kieneker217
Mid Columbia

8.700 9.250 9.3509.300 36.600
5 7T 5T 9T 5 

5 

Jenessa Netherland162
Oregon Gymnastics

8.900 9.200 9.3008.900 36.300
4 9T 9 11 6 

6 

Madelyn Vaughan196
Metro Gymnastics

7.750 9.700 9.5009.100 36.050
14 1 7 6 7 

7 

Sadie Burdick166
Oregon Gymnastics

8.000 8.900 9.7009.300 35.900
12 12T 6T 4T 8 

8 

Margaret Alvine225
Mid Columbia

8.600 9.450 8.7508.950 35.750
6 3 8 14T 9 

9 

Emma McNeal186
Metro Gymnastics

8.250 9.300 9.1508.750 35.450
9T 5 10 12 10 

10 

Samantha Escamilla205
Metro Gymnastics

7.900 9.400 9.4508.500 35.250
13 4 12 8T 11 

11 

Lauren Fromme193
Metro Gymnastics

8.450 8.900 9.6508.000 35.000
8 13T 14 5 12 

12 

Maggie Logston223
Mid Columbia

7.450 9.100 8.7508.700 34.000
15 11T 11 15T 13 

13 

Quinn Bridgewater234
Oregon Gymnastics

8.150 8.800 9.3500.000 26.300
11 14 15 10T 14 

14 

Sasha Gonski342
Athletic Edge

8.250 0.000 8.9508.200 25.400
10T 15 13 13 15 

15 
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Women / GO / 13
Session: 11A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Harrison242
Athletic Edge

8.700 8.800 9.4508.850 35.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / SI / All Ages
Session: 11A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Oregon Gymnastics * 113.300 27.250 28.550 28.200 29.300
11 4 4

236 Sasha Hayward 9.400 9.8009.400
235 Sarah Kirby 8.950 9.400
162 Jenessa Netherland 8.900
232 Lillian Mackrory 9.600 9.800
229 Ella Vongthongthip 9.550
233 Lorrell Shiely 9.400
164 Kaylee Dinh 9.400
230 Erika Lee 9.700

2 Metro Gymnastics * 113.200 26.750 29.000 28.400 29.050
23 2 2

194 Lauren Hildebrandt 9.050 9.800
209 Stella Pfeifer 9.050
190 Kate Davis 8.650
196 Madelyn Vaughan 9.700
203 Reese Forseth 9.650
201 Mollie Moore 9.650
191 Kaylee Sanchez 9.6009.500
195 Lauren Kokesh 9.450
183 Ava Pearlman 9.450
193 Lauren Fromme 9.650

3 Athletic Edge * 112.950 27.150 28.950 27.850 29.000
32 3 5

179 Payton Goff 9.350 9.800 9.7009.250
178 Paizley Norman 9.250 9.750 9.6509.400
100 Rosella Cogar 8.550 9.6509.200
180 Raigan Wilson 9.400

4 SPORT Gymnastics * 112.750 26.200 29.050 28.650 28.850
45 1 1

238 Charis Johnston 9.000 9.600 9.8509.400
239 Elizabeth Tucker 8.700 9.800 9.5509.800
237 Callie Loidhamer 8.500 9.650 9.450
240 Marisol Lyons 9.450
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Women / SI / All Ages
Session: 11A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

5 Mid Columbia * 110.700 26.350 28.200 28.300 27.850
54 5 3

214 Carley Morrow 8.850
272 Isabel Dobin 8.800 9.450
217 Hannah Kieneker 8.700 9.350
225 Margaret Alvine 9.450
218 Hennesy Macias 9.300 9.2509.500
228 Trinity Figueroa_Romero 9.450
227 Samantha Greene 9.350
226 Morgan Davenport 9.250
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